V GWIAZDKOWY SPRINT NA MOKOTOWIE

Warszawa, 19.12.2023

Konkurencja 13
19.12.2023 - 12:39

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

9-10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 ADAMCZYK Wiktoria
2 SZYMANIAK Urszula
3 KUCHARSKA Hanna
4 GALAT Natasza

5 NOWIK Karolina

6 MLODECKA Alicja

Seria2z2

1 MADEJ Anna

2 GNIUCHOWSKA Natalia
3 GLUCHOWSKA Zofia

4 RZEPAKOWSKA Maria
5 LASKA Aleksandra

6 KIENIG Gabriela

Rok ur.

14
13
13
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

UKS H20 Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa
Buks Warszawa
UKS Szesnastka
UKS Szesnastka

UKS Szesnastka

Uks Skalar Warszawa
Buks Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa
SP4 Marcovia Marki
UKS Szesnastka

555555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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